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1     Teshome Kokebe         M3039         1/15       31:33    5:06       31:32
2     Nate Sutherland        M3039         2/15       38:57    6:17       38:54
3     Ramon Villaverde       M4049         1/14       39:56    6:26       39:53
4     Adrienne Nova          F2029         1/15       40:26    6:31       40:24
5     Terrence Rindler       M3039         3/15       40:52    6:36       40:50
6     Brian Patenaude        M3039         4/15       41:47    6:44       41:44
7     Anne Jensen            F4049         1/16       43:02    6:56       42:59
8     Herbert Sitz           M4049         2/14       44:45    7:13       44:40
9     Andrew Henderson       M2029         1/11       45:16    7:18       45:10
10    Curtis Jensen          M2029         2/11       45:16    7:18       45:12
11    Kristin Wehrman        F3039         1/21       45:20    7:18       45:14
12    Chris Yamashita        M3039         5/15       45:32    7:20       45:28
13    Skip Sahlin            M4049         3/14       46:07    7:26       46:03
14    Deborah Rowe           F3039         2/21       46:53    7:33       46:48
15    Kenryo Kanaya          M3039         6/15       46:53    7:34       46:50
16    John Brewer            M4049         4/14       47:07    7:36       47:02
17    Matthew Detmon         M3039         7/15       48:06    7:45       47:59
18    Andrew Smallman        M4049         5/14       48:02    7:45       47:59
19    Brian Latwesen         M4049         6/14       48:04    7:45       48:02
20    Martin Kelly           M2029         3/11       48:10    7:46       48:04
21    Allen Richardson       M5059          1/8       48:22    7:47       48:16
22    Alejandro Espitia      M4049         7/14       48:29    7:49       48:23
23    Jill Thurston          F4049         2/16       48:34    7:49       48:27
24    Kristin Meldahl        F3039         3/21       48:47    7:51       48:39
25    Christopher Fox        M6069          1/4       49:04    7:55       49:00
26    Katherine Day          F3039         4/21       49:42    8:00       49:32
27    John Spoden            M4049         8/14       50:05    8:03       49:55
28    Megan Hamlin           F2029         2/15       50:47    8:10       50:36
29    Kindal Loy             F2029         3/15       50:47    8:11       50:43
30    Charles Wallsmith      M????          1/1       50:58    8:11       50:44
31    Collin Lambert         M2029         4/11       50:49    8:11       50:44
32    Kristen Preston        F3039         5/21     1:00:12    8:13       50:55
33    Pete Jensen            M5059          2/8       51:14    8:16       51:11
34    Tara Crabbe            F3039         6/21       51:25    8:16       51:16
35    Jim Cox                M4049         9/14       51:35    8:17       51:21
36    Monica Chang           F2029         4/15       51:35    8:18       51:25
37    Shelly Germaine        F3039         7/21       51:39    8:19       51:31
38    Timothy Derr           M2029         5/11       51:39    8:19       51:31
39    Erik Renaud            M5059          3/8       52:52    8:29       52:35
40    John Clowers           M3039         8/15       53:18    8:35       53:11
41    Dawn Torgerson         F4049         3/16       53:19    8:35       53:12
42    Damon Torgerson        M3039         9/15       53:19    8:35       53:12
43    Nancy Cannon           F5059          1/4       53:23    8:36       53:16
44    Lauren Sedillo         F3039         8/21       53:23    8:36       53:16
45    Wendy Bliss            F4049         4/16       53:27    8:36       53:18
46    Thea Jokerst           F3039         9/21       54:05    8:43       54:00
47    Sydney Melkerson       F1319          1/2       54:49    8:50       54:42
48    Bob Melkerson          M4049        10/14       54:50    8:50       54:42
49    Peter Freilling        M2029         6/11       54:50    8:50       54:45
50    Bill Zabriskie         M5059          4/8       55:01    8:52       54:54
51    Joseph Koller          M5059          5/8       55:04    8:52       54:54
52    Don Winters            M6069          2/4       55:07    8:52       54:56
53    Emily Thornquist       F3039        10/21       55:11    8:52       54:59
54    Marel Pease            F4049         5/16       55:25    8:54       55:07
55    Robert Pease           M4049        11/14       55:25    8:54       55:08
56    Tina Nold              F4049         6/16       55:18    8:54       55:09
57    Sue Cartwright         F4049         7/16       55:27    8:56       55:24
58    Mark Cartwright        M4049        12/14       55:27    8:57       55:24
59    Krista Clowers         F3039        11/21       55:54    9:00       55:46
60    Katherine Gunderson    F2029         5/15       56:14    9:04       56:10
61    Max Kvidera            M6069          3/4       56:23    9:05       56:14
62    Monica Nazy            F1319          2/2       56:25    9:05       56:18
63    Stefan Aspen           M2029         7/11       56:36    9:07       56:30
64    Gib Aspen              M5059          6/8       56:36    9:07       56:31
65    Betsy Gillaspy         F4049         8/16       56:48    9:08       56:38
66    Katie Sullivan         F3039        12/21       56:48    9:09       56:39
67    Julie Guertin          F3039        13/21       56:54    9:09       56:39
68    Harel Kodesh           M5059          7/8       57:36    9:16       57:23
69    Phong Pham             M3039        10/15       57:38    9:16       57:27
70    Manuel Navedo          M3039        11/15       57:55    9:20       57:48
71    Nathan Lepley          M2029         8/11       58:05    9:22       58:00
72    Ruel Vicencio          M3039        12/15       58:25    9:24       58:13
73    Lizzie Lee             F5059          2/4       58:21    9:25       58:18
74    Emily Shields          F2029         6/15       58:26    9:25       58:23
75    Natalie Washburn       F4049         9/16       58:36    9:26       58:26
76    Ted Coulson            M6069          4/4       59:01    9:29       58:47
77    Jeanne Coulson         F6069          1/1       59:01    9:29       58:47
78    Kirsten Ishida         F3039        14/21       58:57    9:29       58:47
79    Darwin Allen           M4049        13/14       59:07    9:32       59:03
80    Anna Westburg          F2029         7/15       59:27    9:34       59:17
81    Megan Le               F3039        15/21       59:35    9:36       59:27
82    David Le               M3039        13/15       59:35    9:36       59:27
83    Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:00:26    9:44     1:00:20
84    Rheimmond Acosta       M3039        14/15     1:00:34    9:45     1:00:23
85    Stacy Conzatti         F5059          3/4     1:00:38    9:45     1:00:25
86    Todd Vogt              M4049        14/14     1:00:43    9:47     1:00:38
87    Michael Evans          M5059          8/8     1:01:07    9:50     1:00:53
88    Katie George           F2029         8/15     1:01:07    9:50     1:00:55
89    Chris George           M2029         9/11     1:01:07    9:50     1:00:55
90    Lacey Evans            F2029         9/15     1:01:09    9:50     1:00:56
91    Deb Nielsen            F4049        10/16     1:01:09    9:51     1:01:01
92    Yvette Soto            F2029        10/15     1:02:21   10:02     1:02:09
93    Alona Pernula          F2029        11/15     1:02:25   10:02     1:02:09
94    Justin Hogue           M2029        10/11     1:02:21   10:02     1:02:10
95    Nicole Perez           F3039        16/21     1:02:37   10:04     1:02:23
96    Donna Rosenberg        F4049        11/16     1:03:20   10:12     1:03:12
97    Kimberly Dang          F2029        12/15     1:03:24   10:12     1:03:15
98    Kelli Curtis           F5059          4/4     1:05:25   10:32     1:05:16
99    Teresa Douglas         F3039        17/21     1:05:26   10:32     1:05:17
100   Kelly Fennelly         F3039        18/21     1:05:26   10:32     1:05:17
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101   Sarah Wang             F2029        13/15     1:06:29   10:42     1:06:17
102   Kathryn Keegan         F4049        12/16     1:06:43   10:44     1:06:32
103   Melissa Dyk            F3039        19/21     1:08:14   11:00     1:08:07
104   Angela Fox             F3039        20/21     1:08:14   11:00     1:08:07
105   Denise Chan            F4049        13/16     1:09:02   11:07     1:08:52
106   Margot Molander        F2029        14/15     1:09:25   11:11     1:09:16
107   Corey Henry            M2029        11/11     1:09:53   11:15     1:09:42
108   Tracy Abrams           F4049        14/16     1:10:21   11:21     1:10:18
109   Jennifer Renaud        F4049        15/16     1:12:03   11:35     1:11:47
110   Rashmi Shetty          F3039        21/21     1:13:00   11:46     1:12:56
111   Rathnakar Shetty       M3039        15/15     1:13:00   11:46     1:12:57
112   Debi Daniels           F4049        16/16     1:16:24   12:17     1:16:09
113   Lauri Puchalski        F2029        15/15     1:16:40   12:21     1:16:34
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